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	Species
	Phylum
	Class
	Order
	n
	Year

	Fleshy macroalgae
	
	
	
	
	

	A. spicifera (Vahl) Børgesen
	Rhodophyta
	Florideophyceae
	Ceramiales
	6
	2010

	
	
	
	
	
	

	A. amadelpha (Montagne) 
Gepp & Gepp
	Chlorophyta
	Ulvophyceae
	Bryopsidales
	10
	2012

	
	
	
	
	
	

	C. serrulata (Forsskål) Agardh
	Chlorophyta
	Ulvophyceae
	Bryopsidales
	6
	2010

	
	
	
	
	4
	2011

	
	
	
	
	
	

	D. bartayresiana Lamouroux
	Ochrophyta
	Phaeophyceae
	Dictyotales
	5
	2011

	
	
	
	
	
	

	H. pannosa Agardh
	Rhodophyta
	Florideophyceae
	Gigartinales
	5
	2011

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Upright calcareous algae
	
	
	
	
	

	D. marginata (Ellis & Solander) Lamarck
	Rhodophyta
	Florideophyceae
	Nemaliales
	5
	2011

	
	
	
	
	
	

	G. rugosa (Ellis & Solander) Lamarck
	Rhodophyta
	Florideophyceae
	Nemaliales
	6
	2010

	
	
	
	
	
	

	H. opuntia (Linnaeus) Lamouroux
	Chlorophyta
	Ulvophyceae
	Bryopsidales
	4
	2009

	
	
	
	
	5
	2011

	
	
	
	
	
	

	H. taenicola Taylor
	Chlorophyta
	Ulvophyceae
	Bryopsidales
	4
	2009

	
	
	
	
	6
	2010

	
	
	
	
	10
	2012

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Crustose coralline algae
	
	
	
	
	

	Lithophyllum sp. Philippi
	Rhodophyta
	Florideophyceae
	Corallinales
	4
	2009

	
	
	
	
	5
	2011

	
	
	
	
	
	

	L. prototypum (Foslie) Foslie
	Rhodophyta
	Florideophyceae
	Corallinales
	4
	2009

	
	
	
	
	
	




